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Bella Aucamp
Makaela Mendoza
Lucy Howland
Irene Park
Elmira Tagiev
Amber Pepper
Alabhya Maurya
Eowyn Thompson
Madeline Evans
Katie Ferrier
Rebekah Vader
Matilda Wight
Allie Gillespie
Claire Callahan
Jane Dunne

Ellie Chong
Claire Tuck
Nylee Phinney
Ella Yuan
Amellia To-Ong
Sarah Ung
Payton Hebb
Audrey Dong
Arabella Ribeiro
Kazumi Godo
Eden McHale
Emma Tunbridge

Shkate Canada

Club

Armstrong/Enderby SC
Snow Valley FSC

Juan De Fuca SC
Kelowna FSC
Abbotsford SC

Langley FSC

Kamloops SC

Prince George FSC
Juan De Fuca SC
Vancouver SC
Kelowna FSC

Skate Sea2Sky
Vancouver SC
Glengarry FSC

Inlet SC of Port Moody
Burnaby FSC

Cheam SC

Abbotsford SC
Killarney FSC

Champs ISC of BC
Champs ISC of BC
Sandy Shores SC
Champs ISC of BC

Inlet SC of Port Moody
Vancouver SC
Northern BCCSA
Champs ISC of BC

Date:

7-Mar-2024

2024 BC/YT Section Super Series Final

Kelowna, B.C.
March 7, 2024 to March 10, 2024

STAR 5 Women (U13)

Category Result Summary

Section EP
BC/YK 24.35
BC/YK 24.14
BC/YK 23.34
BC/YK 23.12
BC/YK 22.12
BC/YK 21.69
BC/YK 21.31
BC/YK 21.29
BC/YK 20.95
BC/YK 20.69
BC/YK 20.64
BC/YK 20.23
BC/YK 20.02
BC/YK 19.89
BC/YK 19.73
BC/YK 19.71
BC/YK 19.17
BC/YK 18.95
BC/YK 18.83
BC/YK 18.67
BC/YK 18.64
BC/YK 18.60
BC/YK 18.19
BC/YK 18.09
BC/YK 17.96
BC/YK 17.63
BC/YK 17.62
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Patinage Canada

24.35
24.14
23.34
23.12
22.12
21.69
21.31
21.29
20.95
20.69
20.64
20.23
20.02
19.89
19.73
19.71
19.17
18.95
18.83
18.67
18.64
18.60
18.19
18.09
17.96
17.63
17.62
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Rank Competitor(s) Club
Paisley Pickett-Taylor Abbotsford SC
Charlotte Borg Cheam SC
Samantha Yun Killarney FSC
Anna Collins Killarney FSC
Kaelin MacKinnon Williams Lake FSC
Anaya Molitwenik Castlegar SC
Hannah Warren Prince George FSC
Jovie Kurylo Juan De Fuca SC
Jayke Petersen Quesnel FSC
Ainsley Suttie Abbotsford SC
Katie Turmel Highland DCFSS
Valerie Hsieh WRSSSC
Meera Sandhu Quesnel FSC
Arya Hight Kelowna FSC
Grace Hibbard Glengarry FSC

Skate Canada

Date:

7-Mar-2024

2024 BC/YT Section Super Series Final

Kelowna, B.C.
March 7, 2024 to March 10, 2024

STAR 5 Women (U13)

Category Result Summary

Section FP Points
BC/YK 17.35 (28) 17.35
BC/YK 1717 (29) 17.17
BC/YK 1711 (30) 17.11
BC/YK 16,57  (31) 16.57
BC/YK 1584 (32) 15.84
BC/YK 1578  (33) 15.78
BC/YK 1451 (34 14.51
BC/YK 13.93  (35) 13.93
BC/YK 13.82  (36) 13.82
BC/YK 1321 (37) 13.21
BC/YK 13.05 (38) 13.05
BC/YK 1284 (39) 12.84
BC/YK 10.96  (40) 10.96
BC/YK
BC/YK

Susan Morriss
3:00:30PM

Patinage Canada



